
42è Challenge G.Autmans
Spa - Staneux 20.4.2023

IRMEP - KMILO

Ben MEERTEN
Kamp BEVERLO
Circuit : Open (#1) 

--/88 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. BKOKS 1 1:50:53
2. 10WTAC 1 1:55:09
3. Beverlo 1 2:04:291. 31 00:02:55 217m 13'26"/km

2. 34 00:04:17 00:07:12 400m 10'42"/km
3. 47 00:16:45 00:23:57
4. 41 00:23:26 00:47:23
5. 43 00:01:21 00:48:44 114m 11'51"/km
6. 45 00:08:26 00:57:10 253m 33'20"/km
7. 46 00:01:02 00:58:12 147m 7'02"/km
8. 47 00:03:34 01:01:46 283m 12'36"/km
9. 48 00:10:24 01:12:10 609m 17'05"/km

10. 51 00:03:49 01:15:59 366m 10'26"/km
11. 53 00:09:38 01:25:37 746m 12'55"/km
12. 56 00:06:23 01:32:00 446m 14'19"/km
13. 59 00:02:06 01:34:06 108m 19'27"/km
14. 61 00:03:53 01:37:59 203m 19'08"/km
15. 62 00:02:22 01:40:21 228m 10'23"/km
16. 63 00:03:02 01:43:23 341m 8'54"/km
17. 999 00:00:21 01:43:44 133m 2'38"/km
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